
VVA Chapter 1106 Annual Calendar of Events 
2022 

Date of Issue: January 9, 2022 

Date Event Location 
January 2022 

January 8 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting CCSD Fremont Building 
JANUARY 27 (Thursday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
February 2022 
February 5 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting CCSD Fremont Building 
February 26 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
March 2022 
March 5 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
March 12 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Rock Philip S. Miller Library 
March 26 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
March 29 (Thursday) Vietnam Veterans Day (observed) Events at Various Locations 
April 2022 
April 2 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
April 21 - 23 Conference of State Council Presidents Silver Spring, MD 
April 16 (Saturday) Colorado Rockies vs. Chicago Cubs (6:10PM) Coors Field 
April 30 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
May 2022 
May 7 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
May 22 (Sunday) Colorado Rockies vs. New York Mets (1:10PM) Coors Field 
May 28 (Saturday) Memorial Day “Poppy Drive” Fund Raiser King Soopers (to be announced) 
June 2022 
June 4 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
June 11 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Castle Rock Philip S. Miller Library 
June 19 (Sunday) Colorado Rockies vs. San Diego Game (1:10PM) Coors Field 
June 25 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
July 2022 
July 2 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
July 4 (Monday) Chapter Participation in Fourth of July Parade TBD 
July 30 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
July 31 (Sunday) Colorado Rockies vs. LA Dodgers Game (1:10PM) Coors Field 
August 2022 
August 6 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
August 9 to 13 VVA National Leadership Conference Greenville, South Carolina 
August (TBD) Chapter Family Summer Picnic  (Location to be announced) 
August 27 (Saturday) Chapter Board of Directors Meeting On-Line 
September 2022 
September 3 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
September 10 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting (TBD) Tentative 
October 2022 
October 1 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
November 2022 
November 5 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
November 11 (Friday) Veterans Day Events at Various Locations 
November 12 (Saturday) Veterans Day “Poppy Drive” Fund Raiser (tentative date) 
December 2022 
December 3 (Saturday) Monthly Chapter Meeting TBD 
December 10 (Saturday) Colorado State Council Meeting Tentative 
December (TBD) Chapter Holiday Luncheon and Festivities TBD 

 


